
PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR  GENERAL/UNRESERVED CATEGORY 

 AVAILABLE  SEATS : 20                                                      SEATS ALLOTTED : 20 VACANT 
SEATS : 0

Sr. No Rank Roll No Name Caste Category Status

1 1 4994 AMEESHA FERNANDES  GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED

2 2 4954 AYDAN PETER RANGEL  GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED

3 3 4948 SANDHALI REDKAR  SCHEDULED CASTE SELECTED

4 4 4965 NINOSHA  MORAIS  GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED

5 5 4956 AFIYA HANIF BEIG  GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED

6 6 4959 BIPANA K C  GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED

7 7 4993 NISHAT KHAN  GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED

8 8 5001 PRETESH PANDURANG CHARI  GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED

9 9 4529 FERNANDES NIKITA  GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED

10 10 2504 NAGVEKAR SHRUTI DINESH  GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED

11 11 4971 SYDELIA DELANCY COSTA  GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED

12 12 5030 SAKSHI KUMARI  GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED

13 13 5027 SHRADDHA SUBHASH GAONKAR  SCHEDULED TRIBE SELECTED

14 14 5019 AKANKSHA KUSHWAHA  GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED

15 15 4984 ANKUR KAKA PEDNEKAR  ECONOMICALLY WEAKER 
SECTION

SELECTED

16 16 4970 PRERNA KRISHNA PEDNEKAR  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

17 17 4967 VALENCIA ANDRADE  GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED

18 18 4978 MASRIFA SHEIK  GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED

19 19 5000 FERNANDES BLUSHA  GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED

20 20 4969 NAIK YUKTA DATTATRAY  GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED

21 21 4945 YOHAN WINSON RODRIGUES  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

22 22 4991 PANKAJ PREMANAND NAGVEKAR  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

23 23 4946 SEJAL DEEPAK RAIKAR  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

24 24 2487 SARITA NARAYAN NAIK  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

25 25 4950 KASHIMBI RAFIQ KHAILAIGAR  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

26 26 4947 ROSEANN MARIA FERNANDES  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

27 27 4957 RUTHVIK KERKAR  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

28 28 4992 MITALI MOHAN NAIK  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

29 29 1969 SAKSHI TILAKRAM CHOWDHARY  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

30 30 5037 NIDA ISMAIL SAYED  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

31 31 4966 DEXTRA JOLISHA MARTINS  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

32 32 2482 HARSHVARDHAN VINAYAK NAIK  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED
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33 33 1165 DIVYA SANJAY FALKAR  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

34 34 5036 PRATIKSHA DHONDI SATARDEKAR  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

35 35 5006 AKSHATA DNYANESHWAR 
MALWANKAR  

GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

36 36 5045 FERNANDES DEBBIE  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

37 37 1091 ANKITA NAMDEV TIVREKAR  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

38 38 4976 RAJASHREE RAJESH NATEKAR  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

39 39 4528 GONSALVES FRANCY PIYA  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

40 40 4997 VELIP ANISHA RAMESH  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

41 41 4525 ESHA INDIRAKANT SAKHALKAR  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

42 42 4973 SHIFA KHATIB  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

43 43 5015 VIDHITA VELIP  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

44 44 4983 KYLLIE BRAGANZA  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

45 45 4521 SAKSHI SANTOSH NAIK  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

46 46 5017 SHILPA FONDU VELIP  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

47 47 5042 SWIDLE ANALIE MIRANDA  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

48 48 1072 SARHA KHAN  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

49 49 4953 CARVALHO TWINKLE VAILRINA 
ANDREA  

GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

50 51 4961 VEENA JAGDISH NARSULE  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

51 52 2484 SWETA SUBHASH BHOSLE  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

52 53 4506 MUSKAN BANU NOOR AHMED 
PHATTEGOUDER  

GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

53 54 4979 REEMA NAIK  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

54 55 5033 PHADTE SHUBHADA DEVIDAS  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

55 56 4964 DRISHA LUELLA FERNANDES  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

56 57 4974 GAONKAR NEHA SHASHIKANT  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

57 58 5035 SIQUEIRA PRITISHA  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

58 59 4949 BAILUDKAR GITESHA GANESH  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

59 60 5044 DAS NEVES JERUSHIA LUEFA  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

60 61 4986 BENLISA PEARL VELARIE 
FURTADO  

GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

61 62 4977 SAKSHI SUNIL BENERE  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

62 63 4951 PURVI YESHWANT LOTLIKAR  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

63 64 1175 PRANJAL PRAKASH SHETKAR  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

64 65 1159 SHENVI KOSSAMBE HEERA BABLO  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

65 66 5002 FURTADO JESSICA FLORINDA  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED
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66 67 4975 ROHAN BAPU DESAI  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

67 68 4998 AVEENA ASHOK VELIP  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

68 69 4955 SAWAL SHARAN SHAMBA  ECONOMICALLY WEAKER 
SECTION

WAITLISTED

69 70 5040 BEVERLY VALANKY CORREIA  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

70 71 1097 KALPITA PREMANAND GAONKAR  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

71 72 1157 ASHWITA ASHOK PEDNEKAR  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

72 73 5034 TANVI BALSU SHETKAR  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

73 74 4962 BHAGISHRI HEDGO  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

74 75 5014 VIRAJ RAMA VELUSKAR  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

75 76 4963 TANVI BHARAT AMONKAR  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

76 77 4517 ANJALI VELIP  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

77 78 4524 ANISHA SATISH BORKAR  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

78 79 4995 SHIRSAT SHREEYASH NARESH  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

79 80 4968 ARIMA THREZA PEREIRA  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

80 81 2480 DESSAI GAUTAMI MANGALDAS  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

81 82 5004 HARSHADA HARISCHANDRA 
GAONKAR  

SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

82 83 1158 RAVEENA RAJESH SHIRODKAR  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

83 84 1093 ANUSHA SUDHAKAR RAUT  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

84 85 5003 PALLAVI PRAKASH GAONKAR  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

85 86 4536 SURAJ RAJARAM MATNEKAR  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

86 87 5041 SWIZEL A FERNANDES  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

87 88 5031 ASHIKA RAVI NAIK  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

88 89 4520 AKSHITA RAMA GAONKAR  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

89 90 1164 ESHIKA SAVIA VIEGAS  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

90 91 2488 SAHIL SHARAD GAONKAR  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

91 92 4988 SEEMA DILIP GUPTA  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

92 93 4522 SHRIYA FALDESAI  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

93 94 3354 DIKSHA NARAYAN SHENVIKERKAR  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

94 95 3362 ARCHANA JAGDISH VELIP  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

95 96 5025 SALIL PEREIRA  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

96 97 5029 FERNANDES ROSHELL  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

97 98 3369 AKANKSHA SANTOSH GAONKAR  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

98 99 3372 SWED SANTOSH GAUNEKAR  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED
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99 100 4511 TANAYA SUBHASH NAIK  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

100 101 4989 JENEYFAR RAMESH MASIH  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

101 102 4504 NAIK SUHANI SHIVAJI  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

102 103 4999 AKARSHA A FAL DESSAI  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

103 104 5012 PHADTE RIYA SHEKHAR  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

104 105 4544 AAYUSHREE ASHOK NAIK  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

105 106 4530 MANGITA SHIVA NAIK  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

106 107 4981 SAIESH SAKHALU VELIP  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

107 108 1154 KANISHKA UDAY PRABHU 
DHARWADKAR  

GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

108 109 1302 SHRADHA DHARMA CHODANKAR  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

109 110 3368 PRADNYA DHONDU SHINGADI  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

110 111 4987 SEJAL ASHOK HOLKAR  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

111 112 4512 SNEVAL RODRIGUES  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

112 113 4523 KHUSHI SANTOSH GADKAR  SCHEDULED CASTE WAITLISTED

113 114 5005 KARINA VELIP  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

114 115 5039 SIMRAN MAHAMMADHANIF KITTUR 
 

GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

115 116 5009 SAISHMA NARAYAN PARIT  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

116 117 5013 PRACHI PRAMOD GAUDE  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

117 118 4960 SHIRODKAR NAINIKA VINAYAK  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

118 119 4990 GAONKAR YOGINI ROGHU  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED
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PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS CATEGORY 

 AVAILABLE  SEATS : 10                                                      SEATS ALLOTTED : 10 VACANT 
SEATS : 0

Sr. No Rank Roll No Name Caste Category Status

1 22 4991 PANKAJ PREMANAND NAGVEKAR  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

2 23 4946 SEJAL DEEPAK RAIKAR  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

3 24 2487 SARITA NARAYAN NAIK  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

4 28 4992 MITALI MOHAN NAIK  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

5 33 1165 DIVYA SANJAY FALKAR  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

6 34 5036 PRATIKSHA DHONDI SATARDEKAR  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

7 36 5045 FERNANDES DEBBIE  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

8 41 4525 ESHA INDIRAKANT SAKHALKAR  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

9 45 4521 SAKSHI SANTOSH NAIK  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

10 52 2484 SWETA SUBHASH BHOSLE  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

11 54 4979 REEMA NAIK  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

12 55 5033 PHADTE SHUBHADA DEVIDAS  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

13 56 4964 DRISHA LUELLA FERNANDES  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

14 58 5035 SIQUEIRA PRITISHA  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

15 64 1175 PRANJAL PRAKASH SHETKAR  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

16 72 1157 ASHWITA ASHOK PEDNEKAR  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

17 74 4962 BHAGISHRI HEDGO  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

18 76 4963 TANVI BHARAT AMONKAR  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

19 83 1158 RAVEENA RAJESH SHIRODKAR  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

20 100 4511 TANAYA SUBHASH NAIK  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

21 102 4504 NAIK SUHANI SHIVAJI  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

22 104 5012 PHADTE RIYA SHEKHAR  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

23 106 4530 MANGITA SHIVA NAIK  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

24 110 3368 PRADNYA DHONDU SHINGADI  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

25 112 4512 SNEVAL RODRIGUES  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

26 118 4960 SHIRODKAR NAINIKA VINAYAK  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED
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PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR  SCHEDULED CASTE CATEGORY 

 AVAILABLE  SEATS : 1                                                      SEATS ALLOTTED : 1 VACANT 
SEATS : 0

Sr. No Rank Roll No Name Caste Category Status

1 113 4523 KHUSHI SANTOSH GADKAR  SCHEDULED CASTE SELECTED
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PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR  SCHEDULED TRIBE CATEGORY 

 AVAILABLE  SEATS : 5                                                      SEATS ALLOTTED : 5 VACANT 
SEATS : 0

Sr. No Rank Roll No Name Caste Category Status

1 37 1091 ANKITA NAMDEV TIVREKAR  SCHEDULED TRIBE SELECTED

2 40 4997 VELIP ANISHA RAMESH  SCHEDULED TRIBE SELECTED

3 43 5015 VIDHITA VELIP  SCHEDULED TRIBE SELECTED

4 46 5017 SHILPA FONDU VELIP  SCHEDULED TRIBE SELECTED

5 57 4974 GAONKAR NEHA SHASHIKANT  SCHEDULED TRIBE SELECTED

6 68 4998 AVEENA ASHOK VELIP  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

7 71 1097 KALPITA PREMANAND GAONKAR  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

8 77 4517 ANJALI VELIP  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

9 82 5004 HARSHADA HARISCHANDRA 
GAONKAR  

SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

10 85 5003 PALLAVI PRAKASH GAONKAR  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

11 89 4520 AKSHITA RAMA GAONKAR  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

12 95 3362 ARCHANA JAGDISH VELIP  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

13 98 3369 AKANKSHA SANTOSH GAONKAR  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

14 99 3372 SWED SANTOSH GAUNEKAR  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

15 107 4981 SAIESH SAKHALU VELIP  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

16 114 5005 KARINA VELIP  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

17 117 5013 PRACHI PRAMOD GAUDE  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

18 119 4990 GAONKAR YOGINI ROGHU  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED
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PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR  OTHER UNIVERSITY/OTHER BOARD CATEGORY 

 AVAILABLE  SEATS : 1                                                      SEATS ALLOTTED : 1 VACANT 
SEATS : 0

Sr. No Rank Roll No Name Caste Category Status

1 50 5038 SALONI SAHU  GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED
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PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR  ECONOMICALLY WEAKER SECTION CATEGORY 

 AVAILABLE  SEATS : 1                                                      SEATS ALLOTTED : 1 VACANT 
SEATS : 0

Sr. No Rank Roll No Name Caste Category Status

1 69 4955 SAWAL SHARAN SHAMBA  ECONOMICALLY WEAKER 
SECTION

SELECTED
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